APPLICATION FORM FOR ADMISSION IN “M.Ed.” COURSE (SESSION : 2025-27)

NAME L e et e b sttt e / N

FATHER’S NAME s e e oo oo oo e eeeeeeeeeeeeseeees
MOTHER’S NAME e COLORPHOTO

DATE OF BIRTH e b s e

PERMANENT ADDRESS 1 ottt s \ /

MARRIED/ UNMARRIED L e bbb e e eh et sttt e enas
RELIGION e e et sttt et e enae e st ees
WHATSAPP NO. (Personal) ettt et ete st e n ettt s et aneeae s
MOBILE NO. (Personal) oo oo e et ettt
GUARDIAN’S MOBILE NO. L e e et ettt sttt e st aes
ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION

SI. COURSE BOARD/ UNIVERSITY SCHOOL/ COLLEGE PASSING CLASS/ PERCENTAGE
No. YEAR DIV.

1

2

3

4

5

METHOD - 1. METHOD - 2.

CASTE T
CATEGORY T
NATIONALITY e,
AADHAAR NO. e,
E-MAIL ID T
DATE T
PLACE

Signature of the Student Signature of the Principal

NOTE : Please attach Copies of all Marksheets/ Certificates of 10" to Last Qualification along with a copy of AADHAAR card.




